2/18/2010
HUDDLE
1024 logid Last
Name
399 HASSET

Terminal Number 1024

1026 logid Last
Name

418 WOQOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals

Drawer

($0.13)

($0.13)

Drawer

$1,318.65
$19.82

$1,338.47

$1,338.34

Drawer

$18.97

$18.97

$18.97

$1,357.31

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report By Satellite

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.13) ($4.75) 4
($0.13) ($4.75) 4
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,125.25) ($19.00) 222
($470.58) ($4.60) 28
($1,595.83) ($23.60) 250
($1,595.96) ($28.35) 254
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($4.03) $0.00 2
($4.03) $0.00 2
($4.03) $0.00 2
($1,599.99) ($28.35) 256

Handle Net Handle
$4.75 $0.00
$4.75 $0.00
Handle Net Handle
$2,462.90 $2,443.90

$495.00 $490.40
$2,957.90 $2,934.30
$2,962.65 $2,934.30

Handle Net Handle

$23.00 $23.00
$23.00 $23.00
$23.00 $23.00
$2,985.65 $2,957.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets
Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written



