Drawer Report By Satellite

2/18/2010

HUDDLE

1024	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	399 HASSET	(\$0.13)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.13)	(\$4.75)	4	\$4.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1024	(\$0.13)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.13)	(\$4.75)	4	\$4.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1000				a							
1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$1,318.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,125.25)	(\$19.00)	222	\$2,462.90	\$2,443.90	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$19.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$470.58)	(\$4.60)	28	\$495.00	\$490.40	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$1,338.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,595.83)	(\$23.60)	250	\$2,957.90	\$2,934.30	\$0.00	
	Location HUDDLE	\$1,338.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,595.96)	(\$28.35)	254	\$2,962.65	\$2,934.30	\$0.00	
1	Location HUDDLE	\$1,556.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,393.90)	(\$28.33)	234	\$2,902.03	\$2,954.50	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	Handle	<u>Net Handle</u>	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$18.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.03)	\$0.00	2	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00	
Ţ	erminal Number 1028	\$18.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.03)	\$0.00	2	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00	
Loca	ation MOOSE	\$18.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.03)	\$0.00	2	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	tals:	\$1,357.31			(\$1,599.99)	(\$28.35)	256	\$2,985.65	\$2,957.30		